Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during December 2019)

First Name
Robert
Ben
Matthew
Tricia
Matthew
Keri
Bryn
Helen
William
Catrin
David
lwan
Harvey

Michael

Printed: 01/01/2020 00:05:11

Last Name
Davies
Demellweek
Golledge
Hirst

Potter

Reis
Williams
Williams
Bailey
Donnelly
Murray
Froley

Lee

Morgan

Age
Group

Senior
u17
u20

Senior

Senior

Senior
u17

Senior
u13
u20

Senior
u13
uU13

Senior

Origin Club
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Cardiff Athletics

Cardiff Athletics

Dolly Mixtures
Lliswerry Runners
Chepstow Harriers
Lliswerry Runners
Islwyn RC

Academi Coed y Brenin
Menai Track and Field
Chepstow Harriers
Bridgend AC

Rhymney Valley AC

Les Croupiers

Destination Club

Islwyn RC

Caerphilly Runners
Caerphilly Runners

Maldwyn Harriers
Griffithstown Harriers
Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Newport Harriers

Parc Bryn Bach Running Club
Menai Track and Field

Eryri Harriers

Eryri Harriers

Cardiff Athletics

Cardiff Athletics

Penarth & Dinas Runners
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales

South Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS

ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

19/12/2019

01/01/2020

01/01/2020

18/12/2019

21/12/2019

01/01/2020

21/12/2019

06/12/2019

05/12/2019

14/12/2019

17/12/2019

20/12/2019

17/12/2019

01/01/2020



